
 

Liverpool FA County Cup Final Dates (2017/18) 

DATE  FINAL   KICK-OFF 

Tuesday 22 March Veteran's Cup 6:45pm 

Tuesday 10 April U13 Saturday Boys Cup 6:30pm 

Thursday 12 April U13 Sunday Boys Cup 6:30pm 

Tuesday 17 April Saturday Intermediate Cup 6:45pm 

Thursday 19 April Sunday Intermediate Cup 6:45pm 

Tuesday 24 April Saturday Junior Cup 6:45pm 

Thursday 26 April Sunday Junior Cup 6:45pm 

Saturday 28 April 9v9 U14 Girls Cup 10:30am 

Saturday 28 April U16 Girls Cup 12:00pm 

Sunday 29 April Women's Challenge Cup 1:00pm 

Sunday 29 April Women's Senior Cup 1:00pm 

Tuesday 1 May U16 Saturday Boys Cup 6:30pm 

Thursday 3 May U16 Sunday Boys Cup 6:30pm 

Sunday 6 May Sunday Premier Cup 11:00am 

Tuesday 8 May Saturday Challenge Cup 6:45pm 

Tuesday 15 May U18 Youth Saturday Cup 6:30pm 

Thursday 17 May U18 Sunday Youth Cup 6:30pm 

 


